Non-local Fares

Adult $ a0

Transfer .10 %b I
o

Reduced fares* .40 o E

Transfer Ll (o] |
o
=)

Children under age 7 free I '

Monthly ticket
Adult $40.00

Reduced fare* $18.00
Local Fares ‘
Adults $ e i
Local transfer free ﬁ
RTA transfer .40 “
Reduced fares* $ 12 |
Local transfer free
RTA transfer 2D
Children under age 7 free {

Monthly ticket
Adult $23.00
Reduced fare* $ 9.50:

* Reduced fares include children ages
7-11, senior citizens and handi-
capped persons (with RTA special
user card), and students (high
school or younger with approoriate
identification) to and from school
only, during school hours.

3

No Service Sundays & Holidays §§ }
33 ;

§s b3 {

% l

Operated by § Ed j
RTA/ Waukegan North \ g :
Chicago Transit |

For lost and found Waukegan

information call 662-1221

Bus will stop upon signal to |
driver at any intersection along ‘|
the route where it is safe to do so. |
1
(

RTA Travel Information is

a 24 hour facility.

For better service, call during
the off-peak hours.

In Chicago;

836-7000 @
In the suburbs B
toll-free;

800-972-7000

RTA Travel Information Center
is closed on major holidays.
Please call a day or two ahead
for holiday travel information.

Edition I

The schedules. fares and other arrangements shown
in this timetable are subject to change. The Regional
Transportation Authority does not assume
responsibility for errors in timetables. nor for
inconvenience or damage resulting from delayed
trains or buses or failure to make connections.
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4565 GRAND AVENUE

WEEKDAY WESTBOUND
Washington  Grand Grand Great Grandwood
Genesee Lewis Zayre's Green Bay Rd. Anerica Oakwood
7 :02am 7 :08am 7:14am 7 :19am 7:23am 7:27am
8:02 8:08 8:14 8:19 23 8:27
9:02 9:08 9:14 9:19 923 9:27

10:02 10:08 10:14 - - -
1i1! Ao 11:08 1hsl4 - - -
12:02pm 12:08pm  12:14pm - - -
1:02 1:08 1:14 - - -
) 2:08 P il 2:19pm 2:23pm 2:27pm
3:02 3:08 Juha 3:19 23 32
4:02 4:08 4:14 4:19 4:23 4:27
510 A 8522 5:27 5:29 Fii 32
6:15 6:21 6:27 6:32 6:36 6:40
#5656 GRAND AVENUE
WEEKDAY EASTBOUND
Grandwood Great Grand Grand Washington
Oakwood America GreenBay Rd. Zayre's Lewis Genesee
- - - 5:50am 5:54am 6:02am
6:32am 6:36:am 6:40am 6:45 6:49 6:57
| 732 7:36 7:40 748 7:49 Taoik
8:32 8:36 8:40 8:45 8:49 857
9:32 9:36 9:40 9:45 9:49 9:57
- - - 10:45 10:49 10257
- - - 11:45 11:49 =57
- - - 12:45pm  12:49pm 12:57pm
- - - 1@ 1:49 W57
2:32pm 2:36 pm 2:40pm 2:45 2:49 257
g b2 336 3:40 3:45 3:49 T
4:32 4:36 4:40 4:45 4:49 5202
5:38 5342 5:46 52p1 5:59 6:07

Partial Saturday service provided.
See #561 or #562 timetable.
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